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/O Converter FIBER/FTC11XG

Mikrotik

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

llos¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height
ManufacturerCode

Objetnos¢ brutto

Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length

Strona gléwna dostawcy

502,17 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1411538
4752224007964
20

0.5 kg
84718000

52 cm

14.7 kg

0.1

0.06

FTC11XG
0.002549 cubm
0.735 kg

10C

26.5cm

37 cm

0.345

mikrotik.com/product/ftc11x
g#fndtn-specifications

A weatherproof IP55 Fiber-to-Copper converter to transform your 10 Gigabit SFP+ fiber connections into RJ45 10 Gigabit
Ethernet. FTC11XG offers low power consumption (9-10 W) and two ways of powering: a standard DC jack & 802.3 af/at/bt
43-57 V PoE-In. It comes with a PoE injector, a power supply, and everything you need to secure it on a ceiling. FTC11XG runs
a full version of SwOS Lite, and has its own switch-chip, allowing you to perform a variety of tasks you would never expect
from a regular media converter! Here are some of them: Interface management and monitoring; VLAN support; SNMP
reporting; Basic traffic shaping; And even advanced packet filtering with Access Control List - a powerful network tool that
allows packet filtering, accounting, and VLAN tagging based on Layer 2, 3, and 4 protocol header field conditions.
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